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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 10.10.2021.

HS Riga 2012

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
13 V |Gnezdilovs Danila 13.09.2011.
25 V |Masalskis Vladimirs 11.05.2012.
5 A |Fedotovs Genadijs 27.10.2011.
29 A |Rudzitis-Eihvalds Rodrigo 29.07.2012.
3 U |Rava Kristians 17.06.2012.
6 U |Kuzmins Jegors 20.03.2013.
7 U |[Lenans Normunds 25.06.2011.
10 U |Ancveirs Ernests 12.06.2012.
11 U |Naglis Mareks 03.01.2012.
12 U |Kutumovs Nikita 24.11.2011.
12 U |Germanis Marsels 02.12.2012.
21 U |Miskinis Mikus 01.10.2011.
24 U |Vanags Hugo 25.08.2012.

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 01:19:09
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Jelisejevs Pavels Treneris

2 Smirnovs lgors Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




